Division Name

Team Name

Volunteer Role

First Name

Last Name

Email Address

Cellphone

6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
8 & Under

8 & Under

8 & Under

8 & Under

8 & Under

8 & Under

8 & Under

8 & Under

12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
16 & Under
16 & Under
16 & Under
16 & Under
16 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under

Cardinals

Fire

Frozen

Sizzlers

Sparks

Thrillers
Unallocated
Unallocated
Unallocated
Batitude

Comets

Cougars

Dynamite

Icers

One Hit Wonders
Thrillers
Unallocated
Unallocated

Venom

Black Hills Heat

Blue Devils

Buzzy Bees
Narhwals

Shock

Swat

Unallocated

Wild Things

Black Hills Impact
BLAZE

Chadron Slammers 12U
Dirty Diamonds Black
Dirty Diamonds Orange
Lightning

RC Force

SD United

Storm

Toxic

Wicked 12U

Chaos

Defenders

He Sapa Zuya

ICERS

Kraze

Outlaws

Rage

SD United

SWAT

Toxic

Black Hills Silencers U16
Brakers

RC Crush

RC TITANS

Thunder

Assault Softball Club
Chadron Slammers 18U
Punishers

Storm

Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach

Tonya
Corinne
Shelby
Christopher
Josh
Robert
Corinne
Myles
Sara
Galen
Eric
Wayne
Jill
Andrew Taylor
Amanda
Garrett
Amanda
Jennifer
Tessa
Myles
Jake
Lucas
Adam
Stacie
Caitlin
Jacob
Christopher
Laura
Bradley
Ryan
Bo
Carrie
Luis
Darci
Chad
Joey
Cory
Ronald
Justin
Tonya
Cameron
Joel
Marlin
Matt
Kandyce
Chad
Stephen
Cory
Sabrina
TARA
David
Scott
Chad
Joe
Thomas
Jeremy
Vincent

Norman
Perkins
Sieveke
Mills
Holsworth
Galbraith
Perkins
Huether
Delaney
Hoogestraat
Braun
Iddings
Tice
Thompson
Neisner
Pfeiffer
Mitchell
Archambeau
LaHaie
Huether
Boerger
Wilgers
Armstrong
Kellogg
Murray
Swartz
Mills
Johnson
Chaney
Shield
Sabo
Gerdeman
Usera
Herman
Mehrer
Strain
Whitlock
Randle
Cox

Beaird
Lafferty
Lueken
Davey
Brandhagen
Meinhardt
Mehrer
Vernon
Whitlock
Johnston
Godfrey
Trujillo
Sebbo
Anderson
Burmeister
Rutledge
Johnson
King

tonya.norman@yahoo.com
c.leir@yahoo.com
shelby.sieveke@k12.sd.us

blacklabelexcavation@yahoo.com

josh.holsworth@gmail.com
robert@nooneysolay.com
corinne.leir@gmail.com
myles.huether@gmail.com
saradelaney76@gmail.com
gkhoogestraat@hotmail.com
dakotacrat@hotmail.com
wwiddings@hotmail.com
jillt4831@gmail.com
thompson.taylor@gmail.com
aheibult42@rushmore.com
gmpfeiffer7@gmail.com

amandamitchell0080@gmail.com

frezzo1003@gmail.com
tessalahaie@gmail.com
myles.huether@gmail.com
jakeboerger@hotmail.com
Iwilgers@live.com
adam.j.armstrong15@gmail.com
smkellogg@hotmail.com
caitlin.murray@k12.sd.us
ecoscapesllc0O9@gmail.com

blacklabelexcavation@yahoo.com

laurarjohnsonl1@gmail.com
bradley.chaney@k12.sd.us
orange_34@hotmail.com
bodsabo@hotmail.com
gerdca@aol.com
lausij@rushmore.com
dherman1313@gmail.com
webb0629@hotmail.com
joestrain@hotmail.com
cory@mongoosegraphics.com
jrandle894@gmail.com
Jcox@gcc.com
tonya.beaird@outlook.com
clafferty.85@gmail.com
lueken19@yahoo.com
marlindavey@gmail.com
covrecl@rushmore.com
Kmeinhardt16@yahoo.com
webb0629@hotmail.com
rcswatsoftball@gmail.com
cory@mongoosegraphics.com
sabby71@hotmail.com
TARAG81@HOTMAIL.COM
trujillo0415@yahoo.com
sebboscott@gmail.com
sturgischad@yahoo.com
broncosdominate@yahoo.com
tjrutle@nppd.com
jernsar@icloud.com
vincek@rushmore.com

605-391-4699
605-545-6865
605-484-2176
605-430-1444
605-391-9353
605-484-4192
605-545-6865
605-390-6230
701-361-3955
605-391-6625
701-446-6350
605-209-1782
605-381-3381
605-390-3908
605-347-1319
605-201-7177
605-209-0080
605-786-2751
605-390-0140
605-390-6230
605-484-8323
605-999-3164
605-415-5285
605-858-2211
605-209-6542
605-484-8805
605-430-1444
605-430-3423
605-786-2466
308-430-2294
605-431-8904
605-209-0829
605-484-7387
605-209-7524
605-877-1595
605-390-5973
303-947-2099
605-391-6168
605-366-7373
605-390-2198
605-209-0045
816-805-0172
605-209-3024
605-415-0226
605-430-2194
605-877-1595
605-209-3936
303-947-2099
605-685-8966
605-381-4472
605-858-4416
605-390-1448
605-490-1433
605-593-2481
308-430-1692
605-484-5669
605-415-0214



